N o v~ W

Position

Collection System Supervisor
Maintenance Worker IlI - Coll
Maintenance Worker IlI - Coll
Maintenance Worker Il - Coll
Maintenance Worker Il - Coll
Maintenance Worker Il - Coll

Maintenance Worker Il - Coll

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Collection System
Collection System
Collection System
Collection System
Collection System
Collection System

Collection System

Total Wages
$106,309
$80,799
$68,667
$68,146
$64,911
$60,836
$58,106



