	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Collection System Supervisor		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$106,309
2.	Maintenance Worker III - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$80,799
3.	Maintenance Worker III - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$68,667
4.	Maintenance Worker II - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$68,146
5.	Maintenance Worker II - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$64,911
6.	Maintenance Worker II - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$60,836
7.	Maintenance Worker II - Coll		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Collection System	\$58,106